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Age and Gender Distribution

2009 Municipal Census

1,658806852

480239241

922072

511635

471829

472324

341222

462323

713536

1156649

743935

915140

673532

623230

583028

824636

773641

703634

502426

442519

Total
No Response

85+

80-84

75-79

70-74

65-69

60-64

55-59

50-54

45-49

40-44

35-39

30-34

25-29

20-24

15-19

10-14

5-9

0-4

TotalMaleFemale

Dwelling Unit Ownership

100.00795

1.3811

51.57410

47.04374

Total
No Response

Rented

Owned

PercentageNumber
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Structure Type

2009 Municipal Census

100.00959

0.000

0.000

0.000

12.72122

0.000

36.50350

0.949

0.212

2.7126

46.92450

Total
No Response

Other residential

Hotel or motel

Rooming house/collective residence

Manufactured home/mobile home

Apartment with less than 5 stories

Apartment with 5 or more stories

Row house

Duplex/triplex/fourplex

Single-detached house

PercentageNumber

Dwelling Unit and Property Status

100.00959

0.000

7.5172

0.101

6.1559

3.3432

82.90795

Total
No Response

No longer in use

Under Construction

Vacant Lot

Unoccupied

Occupied

PercentageNumber
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